Profec Nr. 340 Union coupler
stainless steel 316 2" female
thread 16bar type conical
(0080198)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Connection

Fitting nr.

Pressure

Max. temp.

DN

Size

conical

stainless steel 316

female thread

Nr. 340

16 bar

100 °C

2"

2"

DIMENSIONS

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

63 mm

2"

2"

86 mm

63.5 mm
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